

1 151577-2 : n : 04/10/2013 : JUDY / ljpg

2

3 HOUSE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE AMENDMENT #2 TO HB555

4

5

6

7

8 On page 2, line 19, delete "prohibit" and insert in
9 lieu thereof the following: "permit"

10 On page 2, line 20, delete "from serving" and insert
11 in lieu thereof the following: "to serve"